6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Students Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name *

Tarannum

Email Address: *

tarannumtaru333@gmail.com
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Name of the Program *

~ BA
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
) B.Com (Honors)

M.Com
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BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)

O

BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)

BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)

O O

M.Sc Computer Science
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BCA
) BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

) BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

Yt

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
() M.ScMicrobiology
() M.ScBiochemistry

() BBA

@® MBA
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back (2019-20) - Google Forms

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O] \. O O

Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals,
question papers, etc? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O ®

£y

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

C; S @

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your
skills? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

D

o
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back (2019-20) - Google Forms
Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester

system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

What are your future plans? *

Bussiness/Self employement

| Anyother

Any suggestions? *

Please arrange classrooms for hr students.

Submitted 7/27/20, 8:54 PM
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Students Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name *

K Rama Krishna

Email Address: *

Kondaramakrishna29@gmail.com
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- 6/19/2021

Students Feed back

Name of the Program *

P
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B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals,
question papers, etc? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O ® O 0o ©

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

® O o o O
¢ S N Sou®

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your
skills? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back
Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester

system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O Q - i

@

What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies

wg Job

H
L —

Bussiness/Self employement

| Anyother

Any suggestions? *

Add scientific writing and article writing in daily curricullubm

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.,
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

»

Students Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name *

Keerthi Rijal -

Email Address: *

Keerthirijal18@gmail.com
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Name of the Program *

() BA
() B.Com (Regular)
(® B.Com (Computer)
(") B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
) BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
) BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
(_J M.Sc Computer Science
() BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
j BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
() BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
() M.ScBiochemistry
0) eeA

MBA
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O “ o ®

Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals,
question papers, etc? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

| N

O

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

&

O o O ®

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your
skills? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O
U
®

AN
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester
system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

£

O ®

A

What are your future plans? *

" | Higher Studies

Job

|| Bussiness/Self employement

| Anyother

Any suggestions? *

Everything__is};”Go_c_)»(_jk.bNothing to suggest.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Students Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name *

Jyoti kumari »

Email Address: *

Jyotikumarijk9989@gmail.com
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Name of the Program *

@® BA

) B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
. M.Com

W} BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
% BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
g BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
() M.Sc Computer Science

O Bea

::} BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

;E BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

{ ) M.ScMicrobiology

() M.ScBiochemistry

() BBA

g}; MBA
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals,
question papers, etc? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O ®

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O ® O O

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your
skills? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

% P Sy
O ® O
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester
system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

What are your future plans? *

| Higher Studies

—

|| Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions? *

The curriculum is interesting

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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Students Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name *

TV Sri Saran‘y‘a ‘

Email Address: *

saranyarao2000@gmail.com

httne-/ldnre annala comffarme/d/1NInt hal kaFRRafRYNhPrhhAfni kan\AONI 9H RR7YAIN F AV /aditiracnanea= AC YN RN h/PaCnh. hahaRH1\/7ARNANMISRm 1/4



6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Name of the Program *

B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

(® B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

(_J BSc(Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
) BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
{_) BSc(Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
() M.Sc Computer Science

(0 BCA

") BSc(Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

(_) BSc(Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

() M.ScMicrobiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

() BBA

() MBA
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

r e

Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals,
question papers, etc? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O

s

ot
@ ; ;

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O ® O O

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your
skills? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

\ 7 &N
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6/19/2021 Students Feed back

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester
system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O © O C

- What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies

Job

[
i
L

Bussiness/Self employement

L] Anyother

Any suggestions? *

Curriculum must focus a bit more on being job oriented.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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Alumni Feed back

Name *

S Sowjanya

Email Address *

sowjanyasanabalal9@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

Working

@ Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Job Post and profile *

Mobile *

9381728883



Name of the Program *

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
(® M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

1 2 3

®



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

®

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Yes
No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

Yes, CSIR related topics must be included.

This form was created inside of B IARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Bharadwaj Guggilla

Email Address *

gamer.bharat100@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

@ Working

Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Amazon india

Job Post and profile *

Machine learning data specialist

Mobile *

+919110743932



- Name of the Program *

B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
@ BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)

BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)

M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

®



- Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

Making the curriculum more practical would help in building a better career for example when studying cs
instead of saying this program does this more practical examples would help us face real time problems in our
career or higher studies. Mathematics god knows why we are doing those sums. Instead before teaching

problems if what they are used for would be very nice and intresting.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN. -



Alumni Feed back

Name *

S.Reshma

Email Address *

reshmayadav1682@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

(® Working

Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Legato

Job Post and profile *

Claims associate

Mobile *

8555991249



Name of the Program *

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Geneticvs, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

®



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

Need to provide career related guidance

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Karuna Subbiah

Email Address *

karunasubbiah2@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

Working

(® Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Jain University

Job Post and profile *

Student

Mobile *

9121801964



Name of the Program *

(® BA
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

1 2 3



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Yes

No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum.

Mass communication being a practical subject can involve more activities than theoretical.

This form was created inside of BHARAT IYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Moumita Bandyopadhyay

Email Address *

moumita_live@yahoo.co.in

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

(® Working

Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

NIS

Job Post and profile *

Head of the Department, Science

Mobile *

+919885196613



Name of the Program

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
@ BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Geneticls, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

@

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

®

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Yes

No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

Computational Chemistry should be a part of the grading system

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

Employers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the person *

Madhurarekha Chinnaboina

Designation *

Consultant LCMSMS DIVISION

Name of the Company *

Tenet diagnostics

Contact number *

09949595340

Email ID *

Madhurarekha@gmail.com

httne-/ldnre nnnnla comfarmald/IN/IPEVA/miIND  2menDh IMeOwl OA. 17 nhdFR7Z OR7FM/adititraananea= ACYNRN h. Ivha Nlia MAAZMioh \WI IYKhRAneQ 1/4



6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the technical knowledge of the students? *

Excellent

@ Very good

-

) Satisfactory

N

Poor

How do you rate the skill ability of the students? *

() Excellent

@ Verygood

x:} Good

() satisfactory

Poor

How do you rate the Leadership skills of the students? *

£
(_ Excellent

Very good

@® Good
() Satisfactory

() Poor

httne*/ldnre nnnnle comffarmeld/AN2IPEYV/miAIND  2menDh. IMeOwl OR 17 ahdFR7 OR7GFM/editiracnanea= ACYNRN h. Ivha Nia MWWZMiah M IYKhRAnaQ 2l4



6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the communication skills of the students? *

() Excellent
@ Very good
() Good
Satisfactory

S
P
L

Poor

How do you rate the creativity of the students? *

() Excellent

) Satisfactory

Poor

What is your overall impression about their performance? *

%:} Excellent

(® Verygood

t; Good

%,

ask&w\x H
() Satisfactory

s

) Poor

httne-/ldnee nnnala comffarmel/d/\IPEYV/mIAIND - 2menDh IMeOw OA 17 ahdFR7 OR7GF M /aditiracnanea= ACYNRN . Ivha Nlia MWZhish \WI IYKhAAnaQ U4



6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How apt is the curriculum to suit the job requirement in your industry *

@ Excellent

Very good

‘a@
() Good
L

Satisfactory

Poor

How do you rate the college on the basis of the performance of the students? *

@ Excellent
% Very good
() Good

N

() satisfactory

P

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

Employers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the person *

Sreenivasachari

Designation *

Manager

Name of the Company *

Indian Immunological Ltd

Contact number *

9603503300

Email ID *

vaasuk@gmail.com

httne*/ldnre nnnnla comfarme/dI\/IPEV/mishIND 2menDh IMeOwl OR 17 nhdFR7Z OR7GFE M /aditiracnnnea= AC YN RN hintan & iNdaiimOhl 70FA t aAFrnHY 1/4



6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the technical knowledge of the students? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

How do you rate the skill ability of the students? *

e
&

3
Mo

@ Very good

Excellent

() Good
() satisfactory

() Poor

How do you rate the Leadership skills of the students? *

PN

@, Excellent

@ Very good

() Good

Byt

Satisfactory

") Poor
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the communication skills of the students? *

Excellent
@ Very good
_ ) Good

() satisfactory

) Poor

How do you rate the creativity of the students? *

@ Excellent

Very good
) Good
() satisfactory

() Poor

What is your overall impression about their performance? *

") Satisfactory

o

Poor
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back
How apt is the curriculum to suit the job requirement in your industry *

@ Excellent

(") Very good
%\H} Good
() satisfactory

() Poor

How do you rate the college on the basis of the performance of the students? *

Excellent

S

® Very good

() Good

%
Nt

(") Satisfactory

S

) Poor
-

Any suggestions?

Need to improve practical knowledge along with theoretical knowledge also which is more
requirements in industry oriented responsibilities.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/202j Employers Feed back

Employers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the person *

Satyendra Kumar

Designation *

Lead

Name of the Company *

FactSet Systems

Contact number *

9573060259

Email ID *

stiruvuru@factset.com
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the technical knowledge of the students? *

Excellent

() Very good

@® Good

() satisfactory

() Poor

How do you rate the skill ability of the students? *

() Excellent

&
o

M‘} Very good

@ Good
() satisfactory

{:} Poor

How do you rate the Leadership skills of the students? *

) Excellent

-

w Very good

\\\\\

@ Satisfactory

W} Poor

httne*/ldnre nonnla camfarmeld/II\IPEVA/misIND 2menDh IMeOwl DA 17 AhdER7ZOR7GF M /aditéracnanca= ACYNRNIQKRTW iaFan AARYIHIZON ICVImD) 24



6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the communication skills of the students? *

Excellent
Very good
Good

@ satisfactory

(O Poor

How do you rate the creativity of the students? *

() Excellent

() Verygood
() Good
@ Satisfactory

g‘%} Poor

What is your overall impression about their performance? *

() Excellent
Very good

y «.1%
‘.\\Mj

() Good
@ Satisfactory
“) Poor

N
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

How apt is the curriculum to suit the job requirement in your industry *

() Excellent
Vefy good
Good

(@ satisfactory

Poor

How do you rate the college on the basis of the performance of the students? *

Excellent

Very good

® Good

Satisfactory

Poor

g

Any suggestions?

No suggestions as of now

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back

Employers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the person *

Kumar Pradeep

Designation *

Toxicologist

Name of the Company *

Corteva agriscience

Contact number *

9704681039

Email ID *

pradeep736@gmail.com
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6/19/2621 Employers Feed back

How do you rate the technical knowledge of the students? *

") Excellent

(® Very good
() Good

(") Satisfactory

() Poor

How do you rate the skill ability of the students? *

{ } Excellent

@ Very good

() Good
} Satisfactory

() Poor

How do you rate the Leadership skills of the students? *

() Excellent

(® Verygood

Good

%
g

() satisfactory

00,

3 Poor

-
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6/19/2621 Employers Feed back (2019-20) - Google Forms

How do you rate the skill ability of the students? *

"} Excellent

S

@ Very good

() Good
(") Satisfactory

KX Poor

How do you rate the Leadership skills of the students? *

P
() Excellent

(® Very good
“:W\ Good

() Satisfactory

M‘% Poor

How do you rate the communication skills of the students? *

M; Excellent

@ Very good

B

Satisfactory

() Poor
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6/19/2021 Employers Feed back (2019-20) - Google Forms

How do you rate the creativity of the students? *

() Excellent

® Very good
() Good

") satisfactory

*Q{M&%
Bt

Poor

What is your overall impression about their performance? *

Excellent

@ Very good

() Good

- _
() satisfactory

S

@ Poor

"4

How apt is the curriculum to suit the job requirement in your industry *

() Excellent
() Very good
\:3 Good

@ satisfactory

() Poor
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6/19/2021, Teachers Feed back

Teachers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the lecturer *

Padmapriya mam »

Subject & Paper *

Artificial intelligence

Academic Year *

201920

Did you find the syllabus adequate for *

() Higher studies
() Employability
@ Skill Development

(") Others
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6/19/202% Teachers Feed back

If others , please specify *

NA

What suggestions can you give for the improvement of the syllabus? *

Increase number of units to 4
And make it as main subject not as optional

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.

n*/ldne A nrme m N la} mMmnim: \ =N I AtnNN_a= n E ni AP\ 7 P
/) < nnnal Il | | 5 A \/I Vi V] N (g] Iid | Kta\/ YRravall
htt A am/fe AI1OC. IfFmhtR al ANOCI IEN HDMI IN Imyt\/F\0ar RVY/adit#r A( NR DT R AhFiKtA \ 1 /2



 6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

Teachers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the lecturer *

Sathya Prakash -

Subject & Paper *

mass communication

Academic Year *

2019-20 |

Did you find the syllabus adequate for *

() Higher studies
) Employability
(® kil Development

(") Others
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6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

If others , please specify *

By emphasising on practical inputs the syllabus emphasises on skill development for
employability. The theoratical components are good enough for nurturing interested students for
higher education.

What suggestions can you give for the improvement of the syllabus? *

Syllabus looks good. Focus can be on delivering the same.

This form was created inside of BHARATIVA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

Teachers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the lecturer *

Prof ch v Ramana devi.

Subject & Paper *

Biochemistry MSc n bsc

Academic Year *

2020 /2021

Did you find the syllabus adequate for *

Higher studies

® Employability

() Skill Development

) Others

httne*/ldare nnnnla camfarme/d/1OC. IFFmMht&nQAl ANAC T TFOHHNDMI INavnalmd\/FuNAGenR Y/aditiracnnnea= ACYNRN A nMwad wrRW Nyv-aK NTad IQWPA 112



6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

If others , please specify *

Tnresof theabove

What suggestions can you give for the improvement of the syllabus? *

Practical skills.diagnosis ,hospital visits .
Visiting laboratories
Social interactions in villages .

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

Teachers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the lecturer *

Y.»»Suryav»ardhani‘

Subject & Paper *

Mathematics, SEC and GE

Academic Year *

201920

Did you find the syllabus adequate for *

() Higher studies
() Employability

() skill Development

(® Others
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6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

If others , please specify *

Competitive exams, Bank exams etc

What suggestions can you give for the improvement of the syllabus? *

If possible can include calculus related topics to their understanding level

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

Teachers Feed back

Collecting for the year 2019-20

Name of the lecturer *

ankita nagra

Subject & Paper *

entrepreneurial development and project financing

Academic Year *

2019-20

Did you find the syllabus adequate for *

() Higher studies
@ Employability

() Skill Development

£
(_) Others

httne-// N N m F (GenR =ACVYNR| P 74 1 2.7
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6/19/2021 Teachers Feed back

If others , please specify *

for entrepreneurial skills and starts ups

What suggestions can you give for the improvement of the syllabus? *

latest changes in industry as per make in India policy ...and include incubators

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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